
A PASSION FOR THE RIGHT MIX,
A FLAIR FOR DISTINCTIVE FLAVOURS

Our cocktails are a fusion of the finest ingredients, presented with more than a 
touch of artistic attitude, inspired from the fashionable bars and nightlife spots 

of beirut, istanbul and marrakech, mixed to be the choice of everyone flavour and 
taste. Right now, we loveto drink!

ŞEREFE ... BSAHETKON ... A VOTRE SANTE!

”FROM HOUSE - MADE CORDIALS TO CREATIVE INFUSIONS,
WE INCORPORAT A PERFECT BLEND OF NATIVE INGREDIANTS WITH

A TRUE TASTE OF THE ORIENT”



SIGNATURES

ASIL
date macerated vodka, pineapple juice,
passion fruit puree, fresh lime juice, vanilla

1001 NIGHT
Turkish saffron brandy, frangelico, lime juice, 
artisanal mix berry syrup

NAZAR BONCUGU
gin, sake, blue curacao fresh lime juice,
vanilla, foamee.

KUMQUAT SPIRITZ
kumquat macerated aperol, prosecco, lime 
lemongrass soda, orange vanilla air.

LA PASSION BY NEMO
vodka, st germain liqueur, passionfruit, apple 
juice, sparkling wine

KARAKOY
gin, campari, vermouth, arak and pomegranate 
molasses.

BAHCHE
vodka, midori, watermelon liqueur, yoghurt and 
vanilla syrup.

800₺

800₺

800₺

800₺

800₺

800₺

800₺

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



INNOCENT LOVE
MOCKTAILS WITH ATTITUDE!

PEMBE
pomegranate juice, strawberry puree, vanilla 
syrup, passion vanilla foam.

PASSIONISTA
passionfruit, vanilla, lime, pineapple juice, lime 
juice, apple juice.

LEBANESE LEMONADE
lemon juice, sugar syrup, orange blossom water, 
grenadine.

MANGO PASSION ICED TEA
mango juice, passion fruit puree, tea, lime juice, 
sugar syrup.

KIWI SPRITZER
fresh kiwi, pineapple juice, cucumber mint tisane, 
passionfruit puree, cinnamon syrup, lemongrass 
soda.

599₺

599₺

599₺

599₺

599₺

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



WINE BY GLASS

6500₺

11500₺

4500₺

5000₺

4500₺

7000₺

5000₺

5000₺

1300₺

2300₺

900₺

1000₺

900₺

1400₺

1000₺

1000₺

BUBBLES

Piccini . Venetian Dress . Prossecco . Extra Dry
Italy

Pommery Royal . Brut . NV. Champagne
France

WHITE WINE

Kavaklidere Vin-Art . Sauvignon Blanc
Turkey

Ixsir . Altitudes . Blanc . Bekaa Valley
L ebanon

ROSÉ WINE

Egeo Rose . Kavaklidere
Türkiye

Whispering Angel Rosé . Château d’Esclans
France

RED WINE

Kavaklidere Egeo . Merlot
Turkey

Ixsir Altitudes Red . Bekaa Valley
L ebanon

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



13500₺

16000₺

11500₺

44000₺

15500₺

17000₺

73000₺

6500₺

CHAMPAGNE

BRUT

Moët & Chandon Brut . Impérial

Moët & Chandon . Ice Imperial

Pommery Royal . Brut . Nv

Dom Perignon . Brut

ROSÉ

Moët & Chandon . Rosé . Brut

Moët & Chandon . Ice Imperial Rose

Dom Pérignon . Rose

SPARKLING WINE

Piccini . Venetian Dress . Prossecco . Extra Dry
Italy

BOTTLE

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 

PRESTIGE SELECTION
WHITE

Pascal Bouchard . Chablis Grand Cru 

Gaja. Rossi Bass Langhe . Chardonnay
Italy

Cloudy Bay . Sauvignon Blanc . Marlborough
New Zealand

RED

Chateau Cheval Blanc. Saint-Emilion . Bordeaux 2012

Opus One . Cabernet Sauvignoon 
Napa Valley

Gaja Barbaresco . Nebiolo
Italy

17000₺

24000₺

7500₺

180000₺

140000₺

72000₺



5000₺

6500₺

4500₺

5500₺

8600₺

5000₺

5000₺

5500₺

6000₺

7500₺

4500₺

7000₺

6000₺

WHITE WINE

TÜRKIYE

Egeo . Sauvignon Blanc . Kavaklidere . Izmir . Chardonnay

Consensus . Chardonnay . İzmir

Kavaklidere Vin-Art . Sauvignon Blanc . Sultaniye

FRANCE

Pascal Jolivet . Attitude . Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis Saint Martin . Burgundy 

Hugel Classic . Gewurztraminer . Alsace 

LEBANON

Ixsir Altitudes Blanc . Bekaa Valley

TALY  

Attems . Pinot Grigio . Friuli-Venezia . Frescobaldi

Michele Chiarlo . Le Marne Gavi . Piemonte

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay . Sauvignon Blanc . Marlborough

BOTTLE

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 

ROSE WINE

Egeo Rose . Kavaklidere . Türkiye

Whispering Angel Rosé . Château d’Esclans . France

Château Minuty . M de Minuty . AOC Côtes de Provence . France



RED WINE

TÜRKIYE

Egeo . Merlot . Kavaklidere . Tekirdag

Kav . Boğazkere - Öküzgözü . Türkiye

Lucien Arkas Consensus . Blend-Shiraz . Cab

FRANCE

Louis Bernard . AOC Chateauneuf du Pape

Famille Perrin . Cotes du Rhone Reserve 

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay . Pinot Noir . Marlborough

SOUTH AFRICA

Boekenhoutskloof . The Chocolate Block

LEBANON

Ixsir Altitudes Rouge . Cabernet Sauvignon . Syrah . Caladoc . Tempranillo

ITALY

Piccini Chianti DOCG . Sangiovese

Frescobaldi . Castiglioni Chianti . Sangiovese

Amarone della Valpolicella Valpantena . 2020

5000₺

4500₺

6500₺

10000₺

6500₺

10000₺

12000₺

5000₺

4000₺

4000₺

9000₺

BOTTLE

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



6650₺
7950₺
8200₺

11200₺
11700₺

4600₺
6700₺

14200₺
14100₺
14100₺

6900₺
6400₺
9200₺

6100₺
7000₺

16000₺
13500₺
20300₺

595₺
510₺
510₺
510₺
590₺

580₺
530₺
700₺
900₺

1000₺

460₺
520₺

1100₺
1080₺
1100₺

610₺
580₺
820₺

610₺
650₺

1050₺
1050₺
1550₺

APERITIVES

Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Aperol

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Monkey 47

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Russian Standard
Belvedere
Grey goose
Beluga Noble

RUM

Havana 3yrs
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana 7yrs

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Patron Silver
Don Julio Bianco
Patron Anejol

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



WHISKEY

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JW Red label
JW Black label
JW Blue label
Chivas Regal 12 Yr.
Chivas Regal 18 Yr.

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 12 Yr

MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10
Macallan 12 Yr.
Glenfiddich 18Yr.

BOURBON WHISKEY

Jim Beam

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Jack Daniels

580₺
690₺

3400₺
710₺

1500₺

670₺

1200₺
1450₺
1800₺

750₺

710₺

8000₺
11000₺
49000₺
12000₺
17800₺

7250₺

13000₺
16500₺
21000₺

8500₺

6650₺

BOTTLEGLASS

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



870₺
1150₺
3100₺

510₺
510₺
630₺
570₺
510₺
630₺

460₺
710₺
730₺
560₺

500₺
550₺
600₺

8200₺
11800₺
34000₺

5200₺

6800₺
6200₺
5800₺
6800₺

5250₺
7500₺
7100₺
6250₺

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

LIQUOR

Baileys Original
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Jägermeister
Limoncello
St. Germain

RAKI

Yeni Raki
Beylerbeyi Göbek
Tekirdag Rakisi
Beylerbeyi Mavi

BEERS

Efes 33cl
Heineken 33cl
Corona 33.5cl

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 



STILL WATER

Uludağ Water 330 ml
Uludağ Water 750 ml

SOFT DRINK

Fuse Tea
Coca Cola
Coca Cola zero
Sprite Sise 30 ml
Fanta
Schweppes Tonic 25 ml
Ginger Ale
Red Bull

TEA

Turkish Tea ‘Pot’
Moroccan Tea
Fruity Camomile ‘Herbal’
Jasmin Gold
English Breakfast 
Jasmin Gold ‘Flavoured Green’

SPARKLING WATER

Soda Damla 200 ml
Soda Uludağ 750 ml
San Pellegrino 250 ml
San Pellegrino 750 ml

FRESH JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Lemonade
Lebanese Lemonade
Ayran
Salgam 

COFFEE

Turkish Coffee
Ristoretto
Espresso
Double Espresso
Lungo Coffee
Americano
Capuccino
Cafe Latte

180₺
280₺

250₺
250₺
250₺
250₺
250₺
250₺
250₺
450₺

300₺
350₺
300₺
300₺
300₺
300₺

180₺
300₺
270₺
420₺

400₺
300₺
300₺
300₺
300₺

250₺
250₺
250₺
300₺
300₺
300₺
350₺
350₺

All prices are in Turkish Lira and include VAT 




